2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Concrete Masonry Association of California and Nevada

Recipient

Alexander Bean
Elizabeth Tapia

Paulin Milkowski
Brayden Groshart

Cole Lewis
Mallikarjuna Paramesha
Mason Davidson
Matthew Forney
Samuel Henson

Alexis Smith

Daniel DeSoto

Jake Weiss

Jonathan Reiter

Juan Diaz

Leda Katherine Christopher
Mason Chamberlin
Ryan Smith

Abdul Naser Abrahimi

Diego Menard

John Houk

Rey Lopez

Saiprudhvi Donthula
Saiteja Vattikuti

Siddhartha Erelli

Tristen Montalvo-Benedetto
Jillian Nord

Karthik Reddy Nagam

Prem Raj Timilsena

Construction Management Scholarship Recipients 2023-Present

University

California State University, Sacramento

California State University, Sacramento

NewSchool of Architecture and Design

California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo
California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obipso
California State University, Fresno

California State University, Sacramento

California State University, Fresno

California State University, Sacramento

California State University, Chico

California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obipso
California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obipso
California Baptist University

California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obipso
California State University, Northridge

California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obipso
California State University, Chico

California State University, Sacramento

California State University, Sacramento
San Diego State University

California State University, Fresno
California State University, Fresno
California State University, Fresno
California State University, Fresno
San Diego State University

California State University, Chico
California State University, Fresno
California State University, Fresno

Amount

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000



